
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 
36% OFF





 
              Littelfuse SDP0240T023G6RP
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Littelfuse
                

 Package
 SOT-23-6

 Description
 
                40mA SOT-23-6  Thyristor Surge Suppressors (TSS) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.6833
                       
                        $1.0676
                      	$ 0.68
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.5764
                       
                        $0.9005
                      	$ 5.76
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.5234
                       
                        $0.8178
                      	$ 15.70
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.4695
                       
                        $0.7335
                      	$ 46.95
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.4379
                       
                        $0.6841
                      	$ 218.95
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.4216
                       
                        $0.6587
                      	$ 421.60



 
              In Stock: 100
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  